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Final Results
Stockholm IPSC Shotgun Royale 2025

2025-05-24
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Stockholm IPSC Shotgun Royale 2025 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 333.8185 35. Marcus Eriksson Open - U SWE marer

2 97.39 325.1046 40. Håkan Stors Open - U SWE hawk1

3 96.61 322.5087 77. Peter Larsson Open S U SWE pelar

4 92.51 308.8165 2. Gustav Breisch Open - U SWE gbreisch

5 86.74 289.5695 13. Henrik Hjelte Open S U SWE gemini

6 85.69 286.0643 26. Jonny Karke Open S U SWE

7 80.67 269.2983 16. Ji-Ung Um Open S U SWE mrchampagne

8 78.97 263.6270 1. Catalin Popelca Open - U SWE ech0

9 72.31 241.3788 56. Jonas Renström Open S U SWE jonas

10 72.17 240.9200 5. Mattias Bäckström Open S U SWE beachmatte

11 71.34 238.1545 74. Christian Wangel Open S U SWE

12 70.18 234.2797 21. Jakob Tollstorp Open - U SWE tollstorp

13 66.80 222.9933 73. Mikko Laukkanen Open - U SWE selector

14 63.79 212.9454 68. Alek Trawicki Open - U SWE trawicki

15 63.44 211.7625 75. Anders Staaf Open S U SWE staafen

16 63.28 211.2452 15. Joakim Kaneröd Open SS U SWE jockek

17 62.05 207.1341 14. Carl-Filip Björk Open - U SWE kalle

18 61.79 206.2792 41. Henry Joona Open S U SWE joonix

19 57.23 191.0318 71. Per Jonasson Open GS U SWE perra

20 55.70 185.9277 32. Peter Nordlund Open SS U SWE nord

21 53.77 179.4903 46. Henry Wilhelmsson Open S U SWE

22 51.26 171.1217 72. Reine Oxfält Open S U SWE oxen

23 51.15 170.7318 12. Patrik Bengtsson Open SS U SWE

24 50.79 169.5590 61. Walter Kitzinger Open SS U SWE saigavalle

25 50.60 168.9272 17. Ivar Kaneröd Open - U SWE

26 48.25 161.0672 28. Erik Jerilgård Open - U SWE jerilgard

27 47.56 158.7748 50. Jonas Eriksson Open S U SWE leadmonger

28 45.95 153.3968 70. Jonas R Sthlm Open - U SWE

29 43.99 146.8421 53. Björn Videnberg Open S U SWE

30 40.09 133.8172 8. John Lindbom Open SS D SWE

31 5.82 19.4286 45. Håkan Johansson Open - U SWE hawkan

32 4.34 14.5024 78. Cecilia Ekströmer Johansson Open L U SWE

33 0.00 0.0000 51. Thomas A Open - U SWE farbrorbarbro
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Stockholm IPSC Shotgun Royale 2025 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 325.8034 23. Michael Bjurshagen Standard S U SWE mibj

2 95.73 311.8805 24. Miranda Bjurshagen Standard L U SWE

3 95.08 309.7788 76. Jerry Pettersson Standard - U SWE laerkkan

4 88.92 289.7036 30. Fredric Andreasson Standard S U SWE ufo

5 87.21 284.1482 66. Thomas Edvardsson Standard - U SWE fader

6 85.53 278.6650 33. Alexander Eriksson Standard - U SWE

7 84.50 275.2887 67. Christian Rönnlöf Standard - U SWE krull

8 64.38 209.7631 27. Håkan Eriksson Standard S U SWE

9 64.34 209.6246 22. Therese Bjurshagen Standard L U SWE frubjurs

10 59.91 195.1951 10. Linus Wolter Standard - U SWE linusw

11 58.42 190.3384 39. Sebastian Fredriksson Standard - U SWE sebfre

12 58.22 189.6795 36. Thomas Björklund Standard - U SWE doublea

13 52.45 170.8890 25. Jonas Nilsson Standard S U SWE

14 44.17 143.9115 6. Christofer B Standard S U SWE jcb

15 34.20 111.4214 9. Fredrik Pejlert Standard S U SWE fpt
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Stockholm IPSC Shotgun Royale 2025 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 339.8912 18. Robert Pajnic Standard Manual - U SWE winnie

2 88.59 301.1243 7. Long-John Lundblom Standard Manual - U SWE hretard

3 75.02 254.9821 60. Mikael Johansson Standard Manual S U SWE humlegaard

4 62.99 214.0816 4. Lars-Göran Dehlin Standard Manual S U SWE larsa

5 57.06 193.9479 62. Tomasz Albjär Standard Manual - U SWE

6 54.10 183.8683 38. Wilhelm Berndtsson Standard Manual - U SWE berra

7 43.16 146.6843 42. Kristian Ravantti Standard Manual - U SWE mkravantti

8 3.73 12.6911 44. Johan Bergh Standard Manual - U SWE racenordic
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Stockholm IPSC Shotgun Royale 2025 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 325.8034 23. Michael Bjurshagen Standard S U SWE mibj

2 88.92 289.7036 30. Fredric Andreasson Standard S U SWE ufo

3 64.38 209.7632 27. Håkan Eriksson Standard S U SWE

4 52.45 170.8889 25. Jonas Nilsson Standard S U SWE

5 44.17 143.9115 6. Christofer B Standard S U SWE jcb

6 34.20 111.4214 9. Fredrik Pejlert Standard S U SWE fpt
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Stockholm IPSC Shotgun Royale 2025 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 322.5087 77. Peter Larsson Open S U SWE pelar

2 89.79 289.5695 13. Henrik Hjelte Open S U SWE gemini

3 88.70 286.0643 26. Jonny Karke Open S U SWE

4 83.50 269.2983 16. Ji-Ung Um Open S U SWE mrchampagne

5 74.84 241.3788 56. Jonas Renström Open S U SWE jonas

6 74.70 240.9200 5. Mattias Bäckström Open S U SWE beachmatte

7 73.84 238.1545 74. Christian Wangel Open S U SWE

8 65.66 211.7625 75. Anders Staaf Open S U SWE staafen

9 63.96 206.2792 41. Henry Joona Open S U SWE joonix

10 55.65 179.4903 46. Henry Wilhelmsson Open S U SWE

11 53.06 171.1218 72. Reine Oxfält Open S U SWE oxen

12 49.23 158.7748 50. Jonas Eriksson Open S U SWE leadmonger

13 45.53 146.8421 53. Björn Videnberg Open S U SWE
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Stockholm IPSC Shotgun Royale 2025 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 211.2452 15. Joakim Kaneröd Open SS U SWE jockek

2 90.43 191.0318 71. Per Jonasson Open GS U SWE perra

3 88.02 185.9278 32. Peter Nordlund Open SS U SWE nord

4 80.82 170.7319 12. Patrik Bengtsson Open SS U SWE

5 80.27 169.5591 61. Walter Kitzinger Open SS U SWE saigavalle

6 63.35 133.8173 8. John Lindbom Open SS D SWE


